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psoriasis

moderate risk febrile neutropenia

chronic kidney disease

secondary hyperparathyroidism in
kidney disease

ENBREL

NEULASTA

ARANESP

SENSIPAR

Drug Indication
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toxicity from chemotherapy /
radiation therapy

PALIFERMIN

Drug Indication
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colorectal carcinoma

rheumatoid arthritis

peripheral arterial occlusion

immune thrombocytopenic
purpura

Parkinson’s disease

osteoporosis

metabolic disease, type II
diabetes

PANITUMUMAB

AMG 714

ALFIMEPRASE

AMG 531

GDNF

AMG 162

11B-HSD1
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anemia

chemotherapy-induced anemia

chemotherapy

chemotherapy-induced neutropenia

rheumatoid arthritis, psoriatic arthritis

EPOGEN

ARANESP

NEUPOGEN

NEULASTA

ENBREL

Drug Indication $

2,435

1,544

1,267

1,255

1,300

+8%

+271%

-8%

+170%

+259%

(+/-%)

�����"�����
������#�$��%

congestive heart failure

metastatic bone disease

cancer

chemotherapy-induced
anemia

osteoarthritis

arthritis

multiple inflammatory
diseases

lupus

neuropathic pain

chronic pain

ARANESP

AMG 162

AMG 706

AMG 114

KINERET

AMG 108

P38 ANTAGONIST

BAFF ANTAGONIST

NGF ANTAGONIST

VR1 ANTAGONIST

Drug Indication
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rheumatoid arthritis

chronic plaque psoriasis

metastatic colorectal cancer

RITUXAN

RAPTIVA

AVASTIN

Drug Indication
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idiopathic short statureNUTROPIN & NUTROPIN AQ

Drug Indication
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adjuvant breast cancer

age-related macular degeneration

adult growth hormone deficiency

aggressive frontline non-Hodgkin’s lymphoma

ANCA-associated vasculitis, lupus, refractory
rheumatoid arthritis

lung cancer, pancreatic cancer

pediatric asthma

acute heart failure

HERCEPTIN

LUCENTIS

NUTROPIN DEPOT

RITUXAN HEMATOLOGY
/ ONCOLOGY

RITUXAN IMMUNOLOGY

TARCEVA

XOLAIR

VELETRI

Drug Indication

breast cancer, lung cancer,
ovarian cancer, prostate cancer

psoriatic arthritis

moderate-to-severe rheumatoid
arthritis, multiple sclerosis

glioblastoma multiforme

peanut allergy

basal ceel carcinoma

cancer therapy

rheumatoid arthritis

wound healing

OMNITARG

RAPTIVA

RITUXAN
IMMUNOLOGY

TARCEVA

XOLAIR

G-024856

PRO1762
(APO21/TRAIL)

PRO7O7O769
(ANTI-CD20)

PRO128115
(VEGF)

Drug Indication
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non-Hodgkin’s
lymphoma

breast cancer

growth hormone

RITUXAN

HERCEPTIN

NUTROPIN /
PROTROPIN

Drug Indication $

1,489

425

322

+28%

+10%

+8%

(+/-%)
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short bowel syndromeZORBTIVE

Drug Indication
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female infertility

dosage form

psoriasis

small gestational
age babies

LUVERIS

GONAL-F PREFILLED PEN

RAPTIVA

SAIZEN

Drug Indication
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female infertility

pre-term labor

pre-term labor

multiple sclerosis

multiple sclerosis

multiple sclerosis

multiple sclerosis

diabetes, obesity

lupus, rheumatoid
arthritis

rheumatoid arthritis

ulcerative colitis

FSH-LD CHIMERA

PROSTANOID FP
RECEPTOR ANTAGONIST

OXYTOCIN RECEPTOR
ANTAGONIST

MMP-12 INHIBITOR

CHEMOKINE INHIBITOR

JNK INHIBITOR

ORAL CLADRIBINE

PTP1B INHIBITOR

TAC-IG

TADEKINIG-A (IL-18 BP)

KAPPAPROCT

Drug Indication
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infertility

multiple sclerosis

growth retardation

wasting

Gonal-F

Rebif

Saizen

Serostim

Drug Indication $

526

819

152

89

+17%

+49%

+23%

-6%

(+/-%)
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○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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female infertility

ovulation induction, improved
follicular development

embryo implantation
enhancement

peripheral neuropathy

HARS / lipodystrophy

chronic hepatitis C in Asian
patients

psoriasis

psoriasis

MICROENCAPSULATED
R-FSH

ANASTROZOLE

EMFILERMIN (R-LIF)

ATEXAKIN-A (R-IL-6)

SEROSTIM

R-INTERFERON BETA

TADEKINIG-A
(IL-18 BP)

ONERCEPT (R-TBP-1)

Drug Indication
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AMGEN

GENENTECH

BIOGEN IDEC

SERONO

MEDIMMUNE

CHIRON

GENZYME

GILEAD

MEDIMMUNE

INTERMUNE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1,655

722

546

468

489

410

335

165

154

120
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GENENTECH

AMGEN

CHIRON

MILLENNIUM

SERONO

BIOGEN IDEC

MEDIMMUNE

GILEAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

500

488

250

190

161

128

62

25
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AMGEN

GENENTECH

SERONO

BIOGEN IDEC

GENZYME

CHIRON

MEDIMMUNE

GILEAD

MILLENNIUM

INTERMUNE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

7,868

2,621

1,858

1,852

1,141

1,117

993

836

244

154
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